
Something for everyone
336-924-9797 • info@mrspumpkins.com • www.mrspumpkins.com

Entrees 
& Sides

Small

$6.75

---

Large

$14.00
$14.00

Small

$4.25
$4.25
$4.75
$4.75

Large

$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00

Family Size

$28.00
$28.00

—
—

Quiches 9”

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

Small

$6.75
—
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75

Large

$11.50
—

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

Family Size

$15.00
$15.00

—
—

$20.00

Chicken Soup 
Vegetable Soup 
Chili
White Chicken Chili

1 quart

$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00

Broccoli Casserole 
Green Bean Casserole 
Macaroni & Cheese 
Scalloped Potatoes 
Squash Casserole 
Sweet Potato Casserole 
Twice Baked Potatoes 
Lima Beans & Corn 
Sliced Buttered Carrots 
Southern Green Beans 
Garden Vegetables

Large

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$8.75
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

Small

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75

—
—
—
—
—

Fresh Deli Salads ½ lb.

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$3.00
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25

Chicken Salad
Tuna Salad
Pimento Cheese 
Broccoli Salad 
Moravian Slaw
Pasta Salad
Potato Salad

Fresh Side Salad

Fresh Side Salad

1 bag
(serves 4)

$6.00

1 lb.

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

Ham & Cheese 
Vegetable
Chicken & Broccoli 
Spinach & Mozzarella 

Bacon & Cheese

Soups & Chilis 

$13.00

$6.75 $14.00
$14.00
$14.00

Savory Pies

Moravian Chicken Pie 
Chicken Pot Pie 
BBQ Chicken Pie  
Beef Pot Pie

Pastas

Baked Spaghetti 
Veg. Baked Spaghetti 
Beef Lasagna 
Vegetable Lasagna  
Chicken Tetrazzini

Other Entrees

BBQ Chicken 
Meat Loaf 
Beef Stew 

Chicken Parm 
Shrimp Newburg

Side Items

$6.75

$6.75

Chicken Bacon & Rice --- $14.00* NEW *

* IT'S BACK *




